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Blue Customworks 3154 Baltimore Boulevard, Finksburg, MD 21048 301-742-4428 info@bluecustomworks.us
Bollinger Gunsmithing & Sales LLC 19 W. Baltimore Street, Taneytown, MD 21787 410-756-5454 www.bollingersguns.com
Browne Works, Inc. 1036 B and L Club Road, Pasadena, MD 21122 443-702-6208 info@browneworks.com
Cromwell's Firearms, LLC 21591 Harrison Street, Great Mills, MD 20634 240-298-7239 cromwellsfirearms@yahoo.com
CTE Firearms 23561 Daniel Farm Lane.  Hollywood, MD 20636 240-466-4411 expresstax@hotmail.com
DC Laser 14428 Marsh Pike, Hagerstown, MD 21742 240-620-5380 www.dclsr.com
Devil Dog Laser Engraving, LLC 45274 Keyport Court, California, MD  20619 240-298-2696 devildoglaserengraving@yahoo.com
Duffy's Gun Room 15433 Falls Road, Sparks, MD 21152 410-771-4398 duffysengraving@gmail.com
Duke's Gun Shop & Gun Dogs, LLC. 2515 Mountain Road, Pasadena, MD 21122 240-307-3331 bevheckrotte@gmail.com
Engage Armament 701 E. Gude Drive, Ste 101  Rockville, MD 20850 301-838-3151 andy@engagearmament.com
Hanover Armory 1327 Ashton Road, Ste 5, Hanover, MD 21076 410-553-4845 sales@hanoverarmory.com

Himmel Firearms, LLC. 2017 Dudley Corners Road, Crumpton, MD 21628 410-708-1870
John Leber's Gunsmithing 1529 Cedarhurst Road, Shady Side, MD 20764 410-867-6343 Leberj40@verizon.net
Keith's Gunworks 10155 Weedon Road, Newburg, MD 20664 301-932-3832 keithsgunworks@gmail.com
Lock Stock & Barrel, LLC 6510 Keysville Road, Keymar, MD 21757 443-974-6634 lockstockbarrelllc@gmail.com
Loper Machine, LLC 2105 Emmorton Park Road, #104, Edgewood, MD 21040 410-937-9556 info@lopermachine.com
Milton Nock Guns 1008 W. Main Street, Unit A, Salisbury, MD 21801 410-543-4300 mjn81044@gmail.com
OH MY GUNZ LLC. info@ohmygunz.com
Old Washington Armory 3055 Old Washington Road, Ste 2, Waldorf, Md 20601 240-496-7320 sales@oldwashingtonarmory.com
Precision Ballistics 14212 Brandywine Road, Brandywine, MD 20613 301-782-7400 precision_ballistics@hotmail.com
Precision Defense Solutions 7 Post Office Road, Suite D, Waldorf, MD 20602 301-266-9686 warren@pdcustoms.com
Roy L. Bozman (Bozman's Repair) 31296 Nassawango Church Road, Salisbury, MD 21804 410-603-0374 bozmansrepair@aol.com
RPG Gunsmithing 11211 Racetrack Road, Berlin, MD 21811 410-251-2512 alkyrat@aol.com
RS Shooting Sports 110-D Country Day Road, Chester, MD 21619 443-967-1032 sales@rsshootingsports.com
S and S Guns 3252 Solomons Island Road, Huntingtown, MD 20639 443-624-1828 sales@sandsguns.com
The Gun Shop 1614 Eastern Boulevard, Baltimore, MD 21221 410-686-7333 lawman1669@live.com
Tommy Gun 12406 Sandal Lane, Bowie, MD 20715 301-395-9756 tommygunmd@gmail.com
Valentine Fabricators 550 Crain Highway, Unit 32, Glen Burnie, MD 21061 443-528-8805 paul@valentinefabricators.com
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himmelfirearms@gmail.com

19302 Elderberry Terrace, Germantown, MD 20876 240-880-8801
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Walker Training & Firearms LLC 630 White Cloud Court, Eldersburg, MD 21784 240-508-7549 WTF.COURSES@GMAIL.COM
Whiskey Barrel Firearms, LLC 7810 Traeleigh Lane, Charlotte Hall, MD 20622 301-219-9912 business.volpe@gmail.com
YourGunDepot 706 Pensinger Boulevard., Oakland, MD  21550 301-501-0356 contact@yourgundepot.com


